

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	15-14	456	Version:	1	Name:	Independent Consultant Agreement f Services - Ninyo & Moore - La Escue Center Project	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed	
File created:	7/20/	/2015			In control:	Operations	
On agenda:	8/12/2015				Final action:	8/12/2015	
Enactment date:	8/12/	2015			Enactment #:	15-1210	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of Independent Consultant Agreement for Professional Services between District and Ninyo & Moore, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide implementation of the Operations and Maintenance (O&M) activities, meeting with Department of Substance Control (DTSC) to scope further O&M activities and revision of previously prepared documents, in conjunction with the La Escuelita Education Center Project, more specifically delineated in the Scope of Services in Exhibit "A", incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, for the period commencing August 12, 2015 and concluding no later than December 31, 2015 in an amount not to exceed \$59,400.00.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
	1. 15-1456 Independent Consultant Agreement for Professional Services - Ninyo & Moore - La Escuelita Education Center Project						
Attachments:						TO Professional Services - Minyo & Mo	ore - La
Attachments: Contact:	Escu	elita Educa		r Pro	ject	IOI PTOTESSIONAL SELVICES - INITYO & MO	ore - La
	Escu	elita Educa	ation Cente	r Pro	ject		ore - La Result

Approval by the Board of Education of Independent Consultant Agreement for Professional Services between District and Ninyo & Moore, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide implementation of the Operations and Maintenance (O&M) activities, meeting with Department of Substance Control (DTSC) to scope further O&M activities and revision of previously prepared documents, in conjunction with the La Escuelita Education Center Project, more specifically delineated in the Scope of Services in Exhibit "A", incorporated herein by reference as though fully set forth, for the period commencing August 12, 2015 and concluding no later than December 31, 2015 in an amount not to exceed \$59,400.00.